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Procuring Unit

Company Name

Address

Business Type

: ,1436 East Berkeley St. California Village, San Bartolome,
Quezon City

: Sole Proprietorship Registration #'1176646

: QUEZON CITY UNIVERSITY

:Public Bidding. DEGE TRADING

Project Number ;Qcu'23ES-1102

Contact Number :09'17-8214319

Mode of
Procurement

Resolution No

TIN Number

:23-PB-658

:408-043{52-00000

Si./Madam:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained here

Place of Delivery cGSD centrar warehouse

Payment Term : Credit

Delivery Schedule Thirtv (30) calendar Davs

Unit Cost AmountQTYItemStock

No.

Light Features Energy Saving, Safety Coated

lnput volta8e: 100 - 240 VAC 18W 6,500K | 18W 3,000K -

""-' Nothing Follows """

866,693.79.Total Amount :

otal tunount ln Words (Pesos): 79t 00PesosThree andH Nrundred OnlyThousand SrE undredH netySixty-Siight

MA. JOSEFINA G. BELMONTE
CitY MaYorll Name of Supplier / DateSignature Over Pri

bL bntu^ [- o]-tufinlla ullq

Approved Budget for the Contract : 868,950 29 
,

Funds Available:

City Accou

oBR : [4A' 0,/uJO^ l0' I (19 VL
02984441furi.*

nudv c. n/one*c,.

Republic of the Philippines
PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT a PO Number 2309146

Quezon City Govemment oUEZON cft Purchase Order oate: ocl l8 ?o?3

Itst" Page5ofs ,

Unit of
lssue



Procuring Unit

Company Name

Address

Business Type

: #436 East Berkeley St. California Village, San Bartolome,
Quezon City -

: Sole Proprietorship Registration #1176646 ,

: QUEZON CITY UNIVERSITY .

:Public Bidding. DEGE TRADING -

Contact Number :0917-8214319

Mode of
Procurement

Resolution No

TIN Number

:23-P8-658.

:408-043452-00000 -

Sir/Madam:
Please furnish this office the following articles subiect to the terms and conditions contained here

Delivery Schedule Thinv (30) calendar Davs '

AmountUnit of
lssue

QTY Unit CostItemStock
No.

96,800

50,600

87,300

27,400

78,400

72,450

220

450

350

400

2($

400

242

194

137.

196

201

230

prece

piece

prece

piece

piece

1

2

3

4

5

6

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM -
15 Watts LED Fluorescent Tube

LED 75 MA, 50.60 H2

20 Watts LED Fluorescent Tube

60% energy savings, High lumen output 1201m/w, 300' beam

angle, comes with free mounting clips and accessories for

independent installation, Mercury free, SMD LED Technology,

less heat, CE and ROHs Compliant, 20,000 hours of operations

40 Watts Fluorescent Tube

Fluorescent Watts
40 Higher watts = more light. The 4Ow T12 fluorescent tube in

daylight white will light up a space requiring a Iot of light for

working purposes. Daylight white is often found in rec rooms,

doctors' offices, furniture stores, fast food restaurants, etc. The

ALTo technology this bulb offers provides less mercury than

traditional bulbs, making it more environmentally friendly.

lnstallation should only take seconds.

8 watts LED Bulb

Bulb dimensions: Height:11cm, Width: 6cm; Power

consumption Power factor 0.5; Voltage 220-240V; Wattage 8W,

Wattage equivalent 68W, Energy Efficiency Label (EEL)

3 Tick, Technical specifications, Frequency: 50-60H2

9 Watts LED Fluorescent Tube

Energy efficient, High lumen output 1201m/w, 300'beam angle,

comes with free mounting clips and accessories for independent

installation, Mercury free, sMD LED Technology, less heat, CE

and ROHs Compliant, 20,000 hours of operations.

40 Watts Open Type Fixture with Ballast and Starter

Open Type Fixture - Rotary Type wattage 40W Voltage 220V

of Supplier / DateCity

C4^ n-o)'
MA. JOSEFI# fl^Hn l/\b

Signature Over Printed
G. BH-MONTE
uavorl

oBR: ll,l)- AWA4I. lW\

Approved Budget for the Contract : 868,950 29

Funds Available:

City

43"4',
nudv c. ufiNmrcu

Republic of thc Philippines
PROCUREM ENT DEPAR'tMEN'T a PO Number

2309146
ouUo}{ c[Y Purchase Order Date: ocl 1 I 2o2JQuezon City Govemment

Project Number :QCU-23-ES-1102

Place of Oelivey CGSD centalwarehouse '
Paym€nt Term : credit

piece

/pr^'

Page1of5-



Procuring Unit

Company Name

Address

Business Type

: #436 East Berkeley St. California Village, San Bartolome,
Quezon City

: Sole Proprietorship Registration #1176646

: QUEZON CITY UNIVERSITY

:Public Bidding. DEGE TRADING

Prolect Number :QcU-23-ES-'l 'l 02

Contact Number :09'17-821-4319

:23-PB-658

:408-043-452-00000

Sir/Madam:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained here

Place of Delivey CGSD cenral warehouse

Payment Term : Credit

Delivery Schadule Thirtv (30) calendar Davs

QTY Unit CostUnit of
lssue

Stock
No.

Item

84,960

90.000

23,700

37,400.

27,390

23,625.O

1,045.6

7,923.9

577

15,810

1,555.

7,325.

t,2to.
33,150.

9,450.

177

20

30

50

53

53

6

30

30

5

5

5

5

1@

10

4,500

790.

748

480

0

5

19.7

36.3

96

527

913.

4,725.

311.

265.

242.

331.

945.

ga llon

unit

pack

piece

pack

pack

pack

pack

paece

piece

box

box

box

piece

piece

13

21

7

8

9

10

11

t2

t4
15

L6

t7
18

19

20

Alcohol
lsopropyl/Ethyl, 70% solution, scented, with moisturizer

cohol Automatic Dispenser with Stand

Touchless, spray type, 1L capacity, PPE material, UV

disinfection, durable aluminum adjustable stand, battery and DC

power supply

Eattery, dry cell, size AAA, alkaline, 1.5V, 2 pieces/pack

Battery, dry cell, size AA, alkaline, 1.5V, 2 pieces/pack

Battery, dry celi, D

Battery, rechargeable, AA, heavy duty,4 pieces/pack,

2,7OOMAh Ni-MH

Battery, rechargeable, ArtuA, heaW duty,4 pieces/ pack,

2,7OOMAh Ni-MH

Battery, 9V, rechargeable

Battery Charger, for charging 9V, 3A, 2A Ni-MH batteries

Black Screw, 2 inches

Black screw, 1.5 inches

Black screw, l inch

Bulb LED, 15 watts, 230 volts

Extension Cord

s-Gang with individual switches, 6ft. cord,2,500W, 10A,250V,

with built-in lC for over-voltage protection

Combination Padlock

4-Digit combination waterproof padlock, zinc Alloy coded

Lock,4-Dial Digit Password Lock Suitcase Luggage code

Password Lock Padlock

Specifications:
Material: zinc Alloy

t,
MA. JOSEFINA G, BELM

City Mayor/

lrrir
fli^l.rA t/lj^ I 4

Signature Over PrinQfame of Supplier / Date
ONTE

Lt{to \l o) -1,0

OBR: lLn- d./vl,/h,.fo, ltwl
Approved Budget for the Contract : 868,950 29

Funds Available:

City Accoun

A*-+
nu* c. m(Hmou

Republic of the Philippines
PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT a PO Number 2309146

Quezon City Government OUEZON ClIy Purchase Order Date: gCI 1 I toz3

{t tr
Page 2 of 5

Mode of
Procurement

Resolution No.

TIN Number

Amount



Procuring Unit

Company Name

Address

Business Type

: ,1436 East Berkeley St. California Village, San Bartolome,
Quezon City

: Sole Proprietorship Registration #1176646

: QUEZON CITY UNIVERSITY

:Public BiddingDEGE TRADING

Project Number :QCU'23ES'1'lo2

Contact Number :0917-82'14319

Mode of
Procurement

Resolution No

TIN Number

:23-P8458

:408-043452-00000

Sir/Madam:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions containcd here

Place of Delivery : CGSD centrar warehouse

Payment Term : Credit

Delivery Schedule Thirtv (30)calendar Davs

Unit Cost AmountUnit of
lssue

QTYStock
No.

Item

3,262.OC

6,000.0(

27 ,600

2

20

60

7,637

300

460

piece

piece

color: BIack

size: approx. Somm x 40mm x 13mm / 3.14 inches x 1.57

inches x 0.51 inch
Operation Manual:
Step 1: Leave dials at the opening combination 0-0-0-0 and pull

out shackle.

Step 2: Turn shackle 90" and press down as far as it will go. But

before press down the shackle, please be aware that the keY way

on the shackle must align up to the notch on the lock body

Step 3: Holding shackle pressed and set the dials to your own

combination.
Step 4: Release shackle and return to regular position.

Your new lock will now open to Your personal combination.

To reset a new combination, repeat step 1to 4 above.

Drill Bits
Metal Drill Bit set, 15 pieces/set, Black Oxide - Resists

corrosion; 135" Split Point - Eliminates walking, Good for

drilling wood, metal and plastic; (1/16 inch (2 inches)), 5/64
inch,2 inches (2 inches),7/64 inch, 1/8 inch (2 inches),9/64
inch,5/32 inch, 3/16 inch,l /32'tnch, % inch, 5/16 inch 3/8 inch

and % inch)

LED Bulb Light, pin Iights

OTTFF 1.1 lnches HeaW Duty 220 Pound Lighting Light O

Clamps Aluminum Alloy Hook Half Conical Coupler Truss

DJ for Stage Moving Head Light Par Light spotlight
Great Load Capacity: 1O0kg,/2201b; fit pipe 28-30mm/1.1 inches

in diameter,8mm diameter aperture.Heavy duty aluminum alloy

stage light clamp.Convenient to remove or re-position of your

light.Completely wrap around truss.

22

23

24

L
MA. JOSEFfNA G. BELMONTE

Citv Mayoy' ame of Supplier / DateSignature Over Pri

Ln

bal't^n \\-ol-14

oBR: lU.e,Uen-n. tqtb
ApprovGd Budget for tho Gontract : 868,950.29

Funds Available:

city Accountan

4a,,"
RUBY G. II,ANANGU

Republic of the Philippines
PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT a PO Number

2309146
Quezon City Govemment ou6zo CIIY Purchase Order Date: oCT t g 20?J

{xtr

Page 3 of 5
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Republic of the Philippines
PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT

PO Number
2309146

Purchase Order Date: oCI t 3 202I
a

Quezon City Government OU IZON CITY

Procuring Unit

Company Name

Address

Business Type

: #436 East Berkeley St. California Village, San Bartolome,
Quezon City

: Sole Proprietorship Registration #1'176646

: QUEZON CITY UNIVERSITY

. DEGE TRADING :Public Bidding

Pro.iect Number :QCU-23-ES-1102

Contact Number :0917-821-4319

Mode of
Procurement

Resolution No

TIN Number

:23-P8-658

:408-043452-00000

Sir/Madam:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained here

Place of Delivey cGSD cenrrcr wareholse

Payment Term : Credit

Delivery Schedule Thirtv (30) calendar Davs

QTY Unit Cost AmountStock
No.

Item unit of
lssue

3,000

390.

283

775

1,300

27,600.0

15,000

3,900

2,830

13,000

prece

roll

piece

piece

piece

prece

120

5

10

10

2

10

25

27

29

26

28

Suitable for security lights, stage lights, and other light. To hook
a TV, as a garden hose holder
Material: Aluminum Alloy
Fit Pipe Diameter:28mm - 30mm / 1.1inches
Threaded Bolt: 8mm
Load Capacity: 1-100k9 / 1-2201b

Size: 10cm x 6.5cm x 3cm

Gross Weight: 1609,/pieces

Outlet,3-gang, universal outlet, 16A with plate; water prool
flame-retardant, heat resistant, durable and non-corrosive

Roll Balanced Microphone Cable Black, 100 meters

ACADEMIC PROGRAM

LED T8 U1 Tube
18W, 1200mm, 3,000K color temperature, 1,8001umen,220-
24Ov, 50 I 6oHz, 120 effi cacy (lm/w)

LED T8 Ul Tube
9w, 600mm, 4,000K - 6,000K color temperature, 950 lumen,
220-24ov, 5o/6OHz, 120 efficacy (lm/w)

STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM

LED Light
LED VIOEO LIGHT

112-LED On-Camera Light

Powered by 4x AA batteries - battery not included, or charge

via USB cable (also not included).
Amber and Diffusion Magnetic Filters

Cold Shoe to % inch - 20 Thread Mount

LED Tube Light Bar

Light Type lndoor Ceiling Lights /

/r
MA. JOSEFINA G. BELMONTE

CitY MaYof)

oBR: lut. AlArtzn. W\f)
Approved Budget fot the Contract : 868,950.29

Funds Available:

fifi*'q
RUB( G. ullalcu

Page 4 ot 5

30

1,430.00

230.0(

hil
f,rlu' ttil ( l\

Signature Over Pri\gl
btltan \l- 0l'lolJ

Name of Supplier / Date

CityAccountanR

drF"


